Tablet

Blackview TAB70WIFI 10.

Blackview TAB7OWIFI 10.

BLACKVIEW TAB6OWIFI 10.

BLACKVIEW TAB6OWIFI 10.

BLACKVIEW TABAG6KIDS 10.

Uriin

1 64GB/12GB Tablet SIYAH

1 64GB/12GB Tablet MAVI

1" 128GB/4GB TABLET SIYAH

1" 128GB/4GB TABLET MAVI

1" 128GB/4GB TABLET MAVI

Marka

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

Blackview

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

109,20

110,25

114,45

114,45

120,75

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



